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2 Toronto  The Value & Impact of Awards and Honours

Prestigious national and international honours by UTSC
researchers is an important benchmark of excellence in research
and innovation.

Awards create a culture of excellence that attracts top academics
and students, further increasing our visibility and impact on the
world stage
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Performance Indicators

Major Awards &
HonoursUof T
Market Share
Among Canadian
Universities

(2008-2017)

B International

B National

International Awards

Amer. Academy of Arts & Sciences Members
Amer, Assoc. for the Advancement of Science Fellows
National Academy of Medicine Members (US)
Sloan Research Fellows (US)

Guggenheim Fellows (US)

National Academy of Engineering Members (US)
National Academy of Science Members (US)
Canada Gairdner International Award

Royal Society Fellows (UK)

National Awards

Steacie Prize

NSERC Gerhard Herzberg Canada Gold Medal
Molson Prize

Killam Prize

NSERC EW.RR. Steacie Memorial Fellows

Killam Research Fellows

Canadian Academy of Health Sciences Fellows
Canadian Academy of Engineering Fellows
CIHR Health Researcher of the Year*

Royal Society of Canada Fellows

Trudeau Fellows (Regular Fellows)

SSHRC Gold Medal

44%
43%
43%
42%
40%
38%
389
33%
29%
70%
40%
40%
28%
24%
23%
19%
18%
17%
16%
159

Percent Share of Awards and Honours among Canadian Universities
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Impact on Scholarship

Impact on Society and Culture

Impact on the Economy

Impact on Practice and Policy
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3, TORONTO Getting Nominated

Through your Department/Faculty

Your Chair/Director, Associate Chair-Research, or colleagues may wish
to nominate you.

Through you/your team

Don't wait to be asked. If you are aware of an upcoming award for
which you know you would be a great candidate, contact Your
Chair/Director or Associate Chair-Research, or a colleague.

Develop an awards and honours plan - a trajectory of increasingly
prestigious A&H for which you will apply as your career progresses.
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Your Awards & Honours Plan might include:
 Institutional awards for new/junior faculty
 Discipline-specific awards for early-career researchers
« National awards for mid-career faculty/researchers
 International awards and honours

UTSC Faculty Research Awards!
« Research Recognition Award
« Research Excellence Faculty Scholars
 Principal’s Research Award
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TORONTO OVPR Awards and Honours Support
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Our main goal is to help our faculty succeed.
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« Support to prepare awards and honours nomination
packages (up to $500)

 OVPR can also facilitate institutional letters of support
and external letters of support for
applications/nominations
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For questions regarding Awards & Honours, please contact:
Sciences and Internal Awards:
Dr. Monica M. Caverson, Research Administration Officer
- 416-208-5071

Social Science and Humanities:

Dr. Suzanne Jaeger, Research Administration Officer
- 416-208-8195
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UTSC Office of the Vice-Principal, Research Web5|te

| Office of the Vice-Principal Research

*Weekly OVPR Research Update (send us your email)

UofT Awards & Honours Opportunities
Online database

~ Research Update

Pivot database of research funding opportunities

Research Alerts

https://alerts.research.utoronto.ca/index.php/alert/public_alerts
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